
Dx - R
Sx - L

Dx - R
Sx - L

Dx - R
Sx - L

Dx - R
Sx - L

Dx - R
Sx - L

Dx - R
Sx - L

Dx - R
Sx - L

Dati tecnici
Technical data

Paretine: Schiene - Fianchi 
Partitions: Back panels - Sides

Pannelli verticali
Vertical panels

Montante per angoli 2-3-4 vie - Ø 5.5
Upright for 2-3-4 way corners - Ø 5.5

Copertura terminale
Terminal cover element

Piani P 80
D 80 worktops

Allunghi P 65 - P 80
D 65 - D 80 desk return

L/W 114 P/D 1.5 H/H 2.5
147
180

L/W 140 P/D 80 H/H 74
160
180

L/W 80 P/D 65 H/H 74
100 80

L/W  65 P/D 2.5 H/H 114
80 180

100
140
160

L/W  65 P/D 2.5 H/H 147
80

100
140
160
180

Ø 5.5 H/H 114
147
180

Iniziale
Starting

Intermedio
Intermediate

Finale
Final

Dimensioni espresse in centimetri
Dimensions stated in centimetres

DV650
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Pomoli appendiabiti
Clothes hanger knobs

Pannelli in feltro
Felt panels

Ø 5 Ø 5 H/H 2

Ø 5 Ø 5 H/H 20

L/W  140 P/D 1 H/H 67.5
160
180

Box alimentazione
Power box

Prese elettriche Ø 7
Electrical outlets Ø 7

Barra porta accessori
Accessory bar

L/W  23 P/D 8 H/H 13

L/W  80 P/D 3 H/H 5
120
140
160

Pensile
Over-head unit

Mensole
Shelfs

Accessori
Accessories

Lavagna
Whiteboard

L/W  78 P/D 35 H/H 42

L/W  80 P/D 1.8 H/H 80

L/W  68 P/D 30 H/H 28

L/W  30 P/D 20 H/H 20

A B

A B

A

A

B

B
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0

165

14
0

165

10
0

165

10
0

165

14
0

165

14
0

165

10
0165

10
0

165

10
0165

10
0

Dati tecnici
Technical data

Office pod
Office pod

Office pod
Office pod

Office pod couch
Office pod couch

Office pod meeting
Office pod meeting

Office pod con piano scrivania
Office pod with worktop

Accessori 
Accessories

L/W  165 P/D 140 H/H 220

L/W  165 P/D 100 H/H 220
140

L/W 137 P/D 39 H/H 3

L/W 137 P/D 3 H/H 127

L/W 80 P/D 1.8 H/H 80

L/W  165 P/D 100 H/H 220
140

L/W  165 P/D 100 H/H 220

Staffe per monitor - Carter verticale passaggio cavi inclusi
Monitor brackets - Wire management box included

Lavagna per office pod
Whiteboard for office pod

Cuscini seduta e schienale
Seat and back cushions

Cuscini seduta
Seat cushions

Piano H 74
Worktop H 74

Piano H 107
Worktop H 107

Piano H 74
Worktop H 74

A

A

B

C

B C

Dimensioni espresse in centimetri
Dimensions stated in centimetres
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P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R V. 1 V. 2

P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R V. 1 P. 1 - Sx/L

P. 2 - Dx/R V. 1 V. 2 V. 3

P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R

P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R

P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R

P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R V. 1 P. 1 - Sx/L

P. 2 - Dx/R V. 1 V. 2 V. 3P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R P. 1 - Sx/L

P. 2 - Dx/R

P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R V. 1 V. 2 P. 1 - Sx/L

P. 2 - Dx/R

P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R V. 1

P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R V. 1 V. 2 V. 3

P. 1 - Sx/L
P. 2 - Dx/R V. 1 V. 2

EU

UK

US

Scalini P 30
D 30 steps

Esempi con foro superiore per presa Sx-Dx 
Example with upper hole for socket - L/R

L/W  45 P/D 30 H/H 22.5
90

135

L/W 37 P/D 37 H/H 10
30

Kit sovrapposizione moduli
Module stacking kit

Contenitori metallici
Metal box

Cuscino seduta
Seat cushion

Prese elettriche Ø 7
Electrical outlets Ø 7

Esempi con foro per contenitore metallico
Example with hole for metal box

Moduli P 45
D 45 modules

Moduli P 135
D 135 modules

Moduli pedane
Platform modules

Moduli P 90
D 90 modules

L/W  45 P/D 45 H/H 45
90

135

L/W  90 P/D 90 H/H 45
135

L/W 135 P/D 135 H/H 45

In fase di ordine dei moduli pedana con fori per prese (P) o per contenitori metallici (V), è obbligatorio specificare la posizione.
When ordering the platform modules with holes for sockets (P) or metal boxes (V), it is mandatory to specify the position. 262 — 263
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